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Description

200312220008
21420

12/22/2003
12:59:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIPPOLA,
GEORGE A

199607240002
39241

200312220008
21410

12/22/2003
12:59:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIPPOLA,
GEORGE A

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200312220008
21470

12/22/2003
12:59:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
DONALD A

31 87 Lot#:12
Book:31 Pg:87

200301030000
04880

01/03/2003
10:24:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KASTER,
RICHARD T

200109190004
04891

200301030000
04890

01/03/2003
10:24:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLE, DENNIS
C

200009180003
23771

200301070000
13420

01/07/2003
09:47:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WAUGH,
HORACE A

198610310003
00580

200301070000
13410

01/07/2003
09:47:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRATER,
DAVID B

199608060002
52761

200301080000
16000

01/08/2003
12:08:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FLACK,
MICHAEL L

11 48 Lot#:28
Book:11 Pg:48

200301150000
29040

01/15/2003
09:29:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCKELVY,
MICHAEL T

199403230000
94791

200301270000
46610

01/27/2003
10:59:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

200301270000
46600

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200302040000
68630

02/04/2003
02:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLE, DENNIS
C

200112030005
22911

200302040000
68670

02/04/2003
02:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199211040002
57121

200302040000
68640

02/04/2003
02:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLE, DENNIS
C

200009180003
23771

200302040000
68650

02/04/2003
02:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199405310001
73821



200302040000
68660

02/04/2003
02:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MARION E JR

199604170001
25361

200302040000
68680

02/04/2003
02:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
W J

198806300001
96650

200302120000
87600

02/12/2003
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIXON,
HOWARD E JR

200106140002
44801

200302120000
87610

02/12/2003
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIXON,
HOWARD E JR

200203220001
35441

200302120000
87630

02/12/2003
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HEARD,
ALFRED P

199703060000
69391

200302200001
05670

02/20/2003
09:13:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
KENNETH R

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200303060001
37770

03/06/2003
02:39:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARINO,
ANTHONY J

26 130 Lot#:1842
Book:26
Pg:130

200303060001
37850

03/06/2003
02:42:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEYMAN,
JOAN

13 120 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:120

200303060001
38090

03/06/2003
02:46:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL,
MICHAEL M

5 71 199208200001
76181

Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:71
Desc:SEE
INST

200303200001
66940

03/20/2003
08:15:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD,
SCOTT

12 4 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:4

200303200001
66950

03/20/2003
08:16:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
MAUREEN B

7 17 199711200003
79371

Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:17

200303240001
74250

03/24/2003
10:40:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

18 52 200110180004
52091

Lot#:2112
Book:18 Pg:52

200303240001
76520

03/24/2003
03:11:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITE,
MARION E JR

200109200004
08451

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200303310001
90420

03/31/2003
02:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOKOUT,
DAVID J

24 125 199909020003
68841

Lot#:410
Book:24
Pg:125

200303310001
90460

03/31/2003
02:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSTETTER,
DWIGHT A

10 94 Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:94



200304160002
30580

04/16/2003
10:24:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
BRIAN

199709300003
15031


