Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200312220008 21420	12/22/2003 12:59:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIPPOLA, GEORGE A					199607240002 39241	Description
200312220008 21410	12/22/2003 12:59:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIPPOLA, GEORGE A						Sec:8 Twn:20 Rng:1W Qt:N' BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200312220008 21470	12/22/2003 12:59:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, DONALD A			31	87		Lot#:12 Book:31 Pg:87
200301030000 04880	01/03/2003 10:24:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KASTER, RICHARD T					200109190004 04891	
200301030000 04890	01/03/2003 10:24:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, DENNIS C					200009180003 23771	
	01/07/2003 09:47:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WAUGH, HORACE A					198610310003 00580	
	01/07/2003 09:47:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRATER, DAVID B					199608060002 52761	
200301080000 16000	01/08/2003 12:08:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLACK, MICHAEL L			11	48		Lot#:28 Book:11 Pg:48
	01/15/2003 09:29:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKELVY, MICHAEL T					199403230000 94791	
200301270000 46610	01/27/2003 10:59:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					200301270000 46600	Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
	02/04/2003 02:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, DENNIS C					200112030005 22911	
	02/04/2003 02:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR					199211040002 57121	
200302040000 68640	02/04/2003 02:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, DENNIS C					200009180003 23771	
	02/04/2003 02:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR					199405310001 73821	

		T		1		ı	ı				1
200302040000 68660	02/04/2003 02:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MARION E JR					199604170001 25361	
200302040000 68680	02/04/2003 02:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, W J					198806300001 96650	
200302120000 87600	02/12/2003 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON, HOWARD E JR					200106140002 44801	
200302120000 87610	02/12/2003 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON, HOWARD E JR					200203220001 35441	
200302120000 87630	02/12/2003 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARD, ALFRED P					199703060000 69391	
200302200001 05670	02/20/2003 09:13:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, KENNETH R						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200303060001 37770	03/06/2003 02:39:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARINO, ANTHONY J			26	130		Lot#:1842 Book:26 Pg:130
200303060001 37850	03/06/2003 02:42:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEYMAN, JOAN			13	120		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:120
200303060001 38090	03/06/2003 02:46:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, MICHAEL M			5	71	199208200001 76181	Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:71 Desc:SEE INST
200303200001 66940	03/20/2003 08:15:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, SCOTT			12	4		Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:4
200303200001 66950	03/20/2003 08:16:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, MAUREEN B			7	17	199711200003 79371	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:17
200303240001 74250	03/24/2003 10:40:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			18	52	200110180004 52091	Lot#:2112 Book:18 Pg:52
200303240001 76520	03/24/2003 03:11:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITE, MARION E JR					200109200004 08451	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200303310001 90420	03/31/2003 02:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOKOUT, DAVID J			24	125	199909020003 68841	Lot#:410 Book:24 Pg:125
200303310001 90460	03/31/2003 02:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSTETTER, DWIGHT A			10	94		Lot#:34 Book:10 Pg:94

200304160002 30580	10:24:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor		BROWN, BRIAN					199709300003 15031	
-----------------------	----------	--------------------------------------	---------	--	-----------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--